
S U N D A Y  M E N U

5.50

6.95

5.95

STARTERS / SHARERS

6.95

MAINS

SIGN UP TO OUR NEWSLETTER TO KEEP UP 
WITH OUR LATEST NEWS, EVENTS & 
VACANCIES

17.95

15.95

13.95

11.95

12.95

6.50

6.50

6.50

6.50

Ice cream selection

Choose from: Vanilla | double chocolate | salted caramel 
| honeycombe | strawberry 

1 scoop 2.50 | 2 scoops 3.95 | 3 scoop 4.95
Americano
Espresso
Cappuccino
Latte
Tea / fruit tea
Hot chocolate
Liqueur coffee / hot chocolate

8oz rump steak (gfa) 
Chunky chips, garden peas, onion rings, grilled tomato 
& mushroom (Add Stilton, black peppercorn or Diane 
sauce for 2.00) (gfa)

Beef burger 
Chunky chips, onion rings & salad    
(Add avocado / bacon / cheddar cheese / brie for 1.00 
each)

Homemade lasagne 
Garlic bread

Fillet of seabass (gfa)  
White onion & garlic cream sauce, potatoes & 
vegetables

Wholetail scampi
Chunky chips & garden peas

6.95

Homemade chef's soup of the day (ve) (gfa) 
Crusty bread

Smoked peppered mackerel
Horseradish salad

Ardennes pate 
Toast & red onion marmalade 

Brie wedges (v)
Cranberry dip 

Sharing bread & olives (ve) (gf)  
Balsamic vinegar & olive oil

SIDES
Chunky chips (v) (gf)  

Cheesy chunky c ps 

Garlic bread

Cheesy garlic bread

Onion rings

House salad

House vegetables

6.45

6.50

DESSERT MENU
Children's Sunday roast    
Choose from roast beef, roast of the 
day or vegan option   

Chicken goujons  
Chunky chips, beans or garden peas

Homemade lasagne 
Garlic bread 

Fish fingers  
Chunky chips, beans or garden peas

Cheeseburger 
Chunky chips & salad

Cheese & tomato pizza (v)     
Chunky chips, garden peas or beans

4.95

14.95

3.95

3.95

3.95

Small 3.95 | Sharer 6.95 
Small 4.95 | Sharer 7.95

CHILDREN'S MENU

HOT DRINKS

SUNDAY ROAST
CHOOSE FROM ROAST TOPSIDE OF BEEF OR OUR ROAST OF THE DAY

DELICIOUS VEGAN CARROT & SPICED ORANGE MARMALADE WELLINGTON

All served with traditional accompaniments including seasonal vegetables, roast potatoes, mash potato, 
Yorkshire pudding & rich pan gravy

*ADD CAULIFLOWER CHEESE FOR £2.95*

3.00
2.95
3.50

3.50
4.95

3.50
 2.95

3.95

4.95

6.95

6.95

6.95

6.95

7.95

6.95

Homemade brownie of the week     
Served with vanilla ice cream

Homemade vanilla creme brulee of the week

Sticky toffee pudding      
Served with custard

Cheesecake of the week
Served with vanilla ice cream

Vegan dessert of the day (ve) (gf)

Affogato Al Caffe  
Vanilla ice cream covered with hot espresso & Italian 
biscuits

Cheeseboard platter 
Brie, Stilton & cheddar with crackers, celery,apple, 
grapes & pickles



S U ND A Y  MENU




