

SIGN UP TO OUR NEWSLETTER TO KEEP UP WITH OUR LATEST NEWS, EVENTS & VACANCIES

THE C ACH & HORSES

SUNDAY MENU

STARTERS / SHARERS

Homemade chef's soup of the day (ve) (Crusty bread	gfa)	5.50
Smoked peppered mackerel Horseradish salad		6.95
Ardennes pate Toast & red onion marmalade		6.95
Brie wedges (v) Cranberry dip		6.45
Sharing bread & olives (ve) (gf) Balsamic vinegar & olive oil		5.95
<u>SIDES</u>		
Chunky chips (v) (gf)	Small 3.95 Sharer	6.95
Cheesy chunky cZ[ps	Small 4.95 Sharer	7.95
Garlic bread		3.95
Cheesy garlic bread		4.95
Onion rings		3.95
House salad		3.95
House vegetables		3.95

MAINS

8oz rump steak (gfa) Chunky chips, garden peas, onion rings, grilled tomato & mushroom (<i>Add Stilton, black peppercorn or Diane</i> <i>sauce for 2.00) (gfa)</i>	17.95
Beef burger Chunky chips, onion rings & salad (Add avocado / bacon / cheddar cheese / brie for 1.00 each)	11.95
Hemomodo locomo	13.95
Homemade lasagne Garlic bread	13.95
Fillet of seabass (gfa)	15.95
White onion & garlic cream sauce, potatoes & vegetables	
Wholotail.compi	12.95
Wholetail scampi	
Chunky chips & garden peas	

SUNDAY ROAST 14.95

CHOOSE FROM ROAST TOPSIDE OF BEEF OR OUR ROAST OF THE DAY DELICIOUS VEGAN CARROT & SPICED ORANGE MARMALADE WELLINGTON

All served with traditional accompaniments including seasonal vegetables, roast potatoes, mash potato, Yorkshire pudding & rich pan gravy

ADD CAULIFLOWER CHEESE FOR £2.95

DESSERT MENU

Homemade brownie of the week	6.95
Served with vanilla ice cream	
Homemade vanilla creme brulee of the week	6.95
Sticky toffee pudding Served with custard	6.95
Cheesecake of the week Served with vanilla ice cream	6.95
Vegan dessert of the day (ve) (gf)	6.95
Affogato Al Caffe Vanilla ice cream covered with hot espresso & Italian biscuits	4.95
Cheeseboard platter Brie, Stilton & cheddar with crackers, celery,apple, grapes & pickles	7.95
Ice cream selection1 scoop 2.50 2 scoops 3.95	3 scoop 4.95
Choose from: Vanilla double chocolate salted caramel honeycombe strawberry	

CHILDREN'S MENU

Children's Sunday roast		6.95
Choose from roast beef, roast of th	e	
day or vegan option		
		6.50
Chicken goujons		0.50
Chunky chips, beans or garden pea	as	
Homemade lasagne		6.50
Garlic bread		
Fish finners		4.50
Fish fingers		6.50
Chunky chips, beans or garden pea	35	
Cheeseburger		6.50
Chunky chips & salad		0.50
churky chips & salad		
Cheese & tomato pizza (v)		6.50
Cheese & tomato pizza (v) Chunky chips, garden peas or bear	ns	0.50
HOT DRINKS		
Americano	3.00	
Espresso	2.95	
Cappuccino	3.50	
Latte	3.50	
Tea / fruit tea	2.95	
Hot chocolate	3.50	O)
Liqueur coffee / hot chocolate	4.95	
Equeur concernor chocolate		



SUNDAY MENU

